



VS Textiles
Akkerstraat 1
8020 Oostkamp
vst.atelier@skynet.be - T. +32 (0)50 27 64 56

PRO FORMA

Bonn.: 517

Datum: 06-09-2019

Indecor BVBA

Eurolaan 6

9140 Temse

0491/638450

isabelle.geeroms@indecor.be

Leverbon : 561**Datum : 26-08-2019**

Order: 1008		Ref: Colman						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1008-12206	2.00	Pand	4.23	m	z & r sphere 1 (138.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	108.28 €
			4.23	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	19.88€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	38.50€	77.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1008-12207	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	229.53 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	15.40€	15.40€	
1008-12208	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	214.13 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1008-12209	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	214.13 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1008 : 766.07 €								

Leverbon : 562**Datum : 26-08-2019**

Order: 1007		Ref: colman 2de deel						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1007-12356	2.00	Pand	4.33	m	z & r sphere 1 (138.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	107.05 €
			4.33	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	20.35€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	38.50€	77.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1007 : 107.05 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 873.12 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 517

Datum: 06-09-2019

Indecor BVBA

Eurolaan 6

9140 Temse

0491/638450

isabelle.geeroms@indecor.be

Leverbon : 561	Datum : 26-08-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1008		Ref: Colman						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1008-12206	2.00	Pand	4.23	m	z & r sphere 1 (138.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	108.28 €
			4.23	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	19.88€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	38.50€	77.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1008-12207	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	229.53 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	15.40€	15.40€	
1008-12208	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	214.13 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
1008-12209	2.00	Pand	5.51	m	rib p5 1 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	214.13 €
			5.51	m	Sultana (280.0)	7.70€	42.43€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	77.00€	154.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	8.00€	16.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1008 : 766.07 €								

Leverbon : 562	Datum : 26-08-2019
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1007		Ref: colman 2de deel						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
1007-12356	2.00	Pand	4.33	m	z & r sphere 1 (138.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	107.05 €
			4.33	m	Sultana (140.0)	4.70€	20.35€	
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	38.50€	77.00€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
Subtotaal voor order 1007 : 107.05 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 873.12 €